

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2009

5:00 PM - YOUTH COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING

Hillview Room A 97 Hillivew Avenue, Los Altos, CA 94022

Any writings or documents provided to a majority of the Youth Commission regarding any item on this agenda will be made available for public inspection in the Recreation Office located at 97 Hillview Avenue, Los Altos, California during normal business hours.

ROLL CALL

<u>City Council Joint Meeting</u>
Meeting to discuss items for the joint meeting with City Council

ADJOURNMENT

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City will make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the City Clerk 72 hours prior to the meeting at (650) 947-2720. A sound enhancement system is available in the City Council Chambers. You may check out headsets, which boost the public address signal during the meeting. Please ask for assistance at the City Clerk's desk PRIOR to the start of the meeting or during a break in the meeting.

If you challenge any planning or land use decision made at this meeting in court, you may be limited to raising only those issues you or someone else raised at the public hearing held at this meeting, or in written correspondence delivered to the City Council at, or prior to, the public hearing.

Please take notice that the time within which to seek judicial review of any final administrative determination reached at this meeting is governed by Section 1094.6 of the California Code of Civil Procedure.